
WINTER SPORTS 
Basketball Junior 

Male Identifying 
Mr. T. Francis 
Mr. D. Christie 

tfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Basketball Senior 
Male Identifying 

Mr. D. Meyer dmeyer@hwdsb.on.ca 

 
Volleyball Junior 
Female Identifying 

Ms. L. Rowe 
Ms. C. Green 

lrow@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Volleyball Senior – 
Female Identifying 

Ms. C. Myers 
 

cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Hockey – Female 
Identifying 

To Be Announced cmyers@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Hockey –Male Identifying To Be Announced tfrancis@hwdsb.on.ca 
 

Water Polo – FI Junior Ms. A. Tonogai 
Ms. E. Adachi 

atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca
eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Water Polo – FI Senior Ms. A. Tonogai 
Ms. E. Adachi 

atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca
eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Water Polo – MI Junior Ms. A. Tonogai 
Ms. E. Adachi 

atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca
eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Water Polo – MI Junior Ms. A. Tonogai 
Ms. E. Adachi 

atonogai@hwdsb.on.ca
eadachi@hwdsb.on.ca 

Swimming HWDSB may not run swimming - 
Dance Team Student Coach + 

Mr. C. Iachelli 
Staff Advisor: 

ciachell@hwdsb.on.ca 

Badminton CLUB Mr. H. Wrona hwrona@hwdsb.on.ca 
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